Osterr. Geher-Staatsmeisterschaften (20km M/10km F/U23/U18)

Startnummerniibersicht

St#

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Name

Tomas VOITISEK
Martin NEDVIDEK
Jana ZIKMUNDOVA
Miran SCHNEEBERGER
Andreja POKLAR
Fabio RUZZIER

Tim KAVCNIK NOVINA
Natasa NOVINA
Tereza DURDIAKOVA
Karin AVSENEK

Silvio DORIGO

Christa Maria TRIEBL
Gerhard BROUSCHEK
Alexander MAIER
Roman BRZEZOWSKY
Joanna CHOJNOWSKA
Annika HEILING

Maria HEILING
Lieselotte HEIMERL
Janina HOFSTETTER
Amelia Monika NOWICKA

Urszula Agnieszka RADZIEWINSKA

Daria RUTOWICZ
Monika SCHWANTZER
Adolf PROMMER
Andrea ZIRKNITZER
Markus REIFINGER
Brigitte ORSOLITS
Andrea Lydia KAMENSEK
David KAMENSEK
Dieter KAMENSEK
Jaromir MORAVEK
Josef SMOLA

Andrea MAIER

Franz KROPIK

Johann SIEGELE
Wilfried SIEGELE
Rudolf ERHARD
Helena LINDPOINTNER
Zbynek HERMAN
Werner GLOCKENGIERER
Mario NOVOSEL
Cathérine PRASCH
Rafael SCHRAPF
Tiinde SCHRAPF
Gabriele SCHWARZ
Johann STRASSER
Dietmar HIRSCHMUGL
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Verein

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
AC Rumburk

AC Turnov

AD Kladivar Celje

AK Koper

AK Koper

AK Krka Novo mesto

AK Krka Novo mesto

AK Olymp Brno

AK Radovljica

Atletica Master Trieste
b-active.at Firstenfeld
DSG Wien

DSG Wien
HSV-Wien/Leichtathletik
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LAC fun&action Zillingtal
LCA Hochschwab

LCAV Jodl Packaging

LG Innviertel

LV Falsche Hasen

PSV Leoben

PSV Leoben

PSV Leoben

Smola chlize Praha
Smola chlize Praha

SV Breitenbrunn e.V.
SVS-Leichtathletik
SVS-Leichtathletik
SVS-Leichtathletik

Team Vegan.at

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TJ Lokomotiva Breclav
TUS Feldbach

TUS Feldbach

TUS Feldbach

TUS Feldbach

TUS Feldbach

TUS Feldbach

TUS Feldbach

TV Gleisdorf 1877

Jahrg.

1973
1975
2002
1958
1966
1953
2005
1974
1991
2003
1962
1960
1954
1973
1964
1977
2006
1968
2006
1961
1980
1972
1980
1955
1957
1958
1960
1958
1968
2000
1963
2003
1964
1969
1968
1948
1958
1948
2002
1969
1954
1963
2003
2004
1972
1965
1961
1968

Nation.

CZE
CZE
CZE
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CZE
SLO
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
POL
POL
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT

Bewerbe

20km G
20km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
5km G
10km G
10km G
20km G
20km G
20km G
10km G
5km G
10km G
5km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
20km G
10km G
20km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
20km G
10km G, 20km G
20km G
10km G
20km G
20km G
20km G
20km G
10km G
10km G
20km G
20km G
5km G
10km G
10km G
10km G
20km G
20km G

30.08.2020

Starts
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243 Robert GLASER
244 Silvija GLASER

245 Julia SENGER

246 Lisa BURKNER

247 Barbara HOLLINGER
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ULC Klosterneuburg
ULC Klosterneuburg
ULC Zehnkampf
Union Pottenstein
Union Pottenstein

1968
1977
2000
2005
1988

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

20km G
10km G
10km G
5km G

10km G
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N



